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GRUBHUB

Here you will find the menu of Krab Kingz in DeSoto. At the moment, there are 14 meals and drinks on the
menu. This seafood restaurant has received a myriad of responses from patrons, showcasing a spectrum of
experiences. While some diners rave about the delectable flavors and generous portions, especially of the
shrimp and crab legs, others found certain dishes underwhelming, notably a seafood pasta that fell flat due to
excessive salt and oil. Yet, the consensus remains on the excellent customer service, with staff attentive and
eager to enhance the dining experience. Despite some inconsistencies in food quality, many guests leave eager
to return, drawn by the tantalizing tastes and inviting atmosphere.
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Salads

SIDE SALAD $6.0

Desserts

SNICKERS

Non Alcoholic Drinks

GATORADE $4.0

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Mains
SEAFOOD MAC AND CHEESE $15.0

Seafood
CALAMARI $13.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.0

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $12.0

Indian
FRIED OKRA $10.0

Soft Drinks

WATER $2.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Hauptgerichte Aus Dem
Wok

LEMON PEPPER

Lo Mein

CHICKEN AND SHRIMP PASTA $30.0

Small Plates

TURKEY NECK PLATE $18.0

Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

FRIED OYSTER $12.0

Party Trays

FRIED SHRIMP TRAY $28.0

Nick & Sams Classics

FRIED LOBSTER $24.0

Krab Kingz Boiled

LOADED PLATTER $70.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Exquisite Delights

FRIED LOBSTER TAIL $30.0

Entrées

CRAB FINGERS SAUTEED $18.0
FRIED SHRIMP
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Sandwiches

FISH PO' BOY
SHRIMP PO'BOY

Side Dishes

HUSH PUPPIES
FRIED GREEN BEANS

Appetizer
SEAFOOD PLATTER
FRIED ONION RINGS

Appetizers
STUFF SHRIMP
FRIED CRAB FINGERS

Lunch Specials

LUNCH SHRIMP PASTA
LUNCH CHICKEN PASTA

Beverages

BOTTLE DRINKS
CAN SODA

Popular Iltems
SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS

LOBSTER AND SHRIMP PLATTER

Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA
SHRIMP PASTA

$19.0
$20.0

$12.0

$80.0
$9.0

$17.0
$18.0

$18.0
$16.0

$4.0
$2.0

$12.0
$79.0

$40.0
$27.0

CHICKEN PASTA

Ingredients Used

BUTTER

SAUSAGE

CORN

POTATOES

SHRIMP

SEAFOOD

EGG

Starters

{E* . SMALL KRAB AND
el SHRIMP TRAY

FRIED FISH AND
SHRIMP TRAY

LUNCH CHICKEN AND SHRIMP
PASTA

TURKEY NECKS ONLY
SMALL KRAB TRAY
FRIED FISH TRAY

KRAB KINGZ JUST KRAB
2 LB. CRAWFISH

KRAB KINGZ SMALL SHRIMP
TRAY

KRAB KINGZ LARGE SHRIMP
TRAY

LUNCH SEAFOOD PASTA

KRAB KINGZ SNOW CRAB AND
SHRIMP

DUNGENESS CRAB AND SHRIMP

PLATTER
LOBSTER PLATE

$26.0

$30.0

$20.0

$10.0
$23.0
$23.0
$46.0
$20.0

$23.0

$30.0
$27.0

$53.0

$59.0

$72.0
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Krab Kingz

917 N Hampton Rd Suite 101, Opening Hours:
75115, Desoto, US, DeSoto, Monday 12:00 -20:00
United States Tuesday 12:00 -20:00

Wednesday 12:00 -20:00
Thursday 12:00 -20:00
Friday 12:00 -22:00
Saturday 12:00 -22:00
Sunday 13:00 -20:00
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