





https://menuweb.menu
917 N Hampton Rd Suite 101, 75115, Desoto, US, DeSoto, United States
+14692974733 - https://www.krabkingzdfw.com/







Here you will find the <a href="menu">menu</a> of Krab Kingz in <a href="menu">DeSoto</a>. At the moment, there are 14 meals and drinks on the menu. This <a href="seafood">seafood</a> restaurant has received a myriad of responses from patrons, showcasing a spectrum of experiences. While some diners rave about the delectable flavors and generous portions, especially of the shrimp and crab legs, others found certain dishes underwhelming, notably a seafood pasta that fell flat due to excessive salt and oil. Yet, the consensus remains on the excellent customer service, with staff attentive and eager to enhance the dining experience. Despite some inconsistencies in food quality, many guests leave eager to return, drawn by the tantalizing tastes and inviting atmosphere.

**WINGS** 

1		40		4
	<b>SE</b>			17
	9		37	*
		N COL	-1/1	
- 79				
	1	100		
	700		1 S. A	40
			100	

Salads SIDE SALAD	\$6.0	Hauptgerichte Aus De Wok	m
Desserts		LEMON PEPPER	
SNICKERS		Lo Mein	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		CHICKEN AND SHRIMP PASTA	\$30.0
GATORADE	\$4.0	Small Plates	
Pizza		TURKEY NECK PLATE	\$18.0
PIZZA TEXAS		Sushi & Sashimi A La	
Mains		Carte FRIED OYSTER	\$12.0
SEAFOOD MAC AND CHEESE	\$15.0	TRIED OTSTER	Ψ12.0
Seafood		Party Trays FRIED SHRIMP TRAY	\$28.0
CALAMARI	\$13.0	Niels & Come Olegoine	
Starters & Salads		Nick & Sams Classics	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	FRIED LOBSTER	\$24.0
Ohielsen		Krab Kingz Boiled	
Chicken	¢42.0	LOADED PLATTER	\$70.0
CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0	Restaurant Category	
Indian		DESSERT	
FRIED OKRA	\$10.0		
Soft Drinks		Exquisite Delights FRIED LOBSTER TAIL	\$30.0
WATER	\$2.0		
Chicken Wings		Entrées CRAB FINGERS SAUTEED	\$18.0

**FRIED SHRIMP** 

**SEAFOOD PASTA** 

**SHRIMP PASTA** 

Sandwiches		CHICKEN PASTA	\$23.0
FISH PO' BOY	\$19.0		
SHRIMP PO'BOY	\$20.0	Ingredients Used	
		BUTTER	
Side Dishes		SAUSAGE	
HUSH PUPPIES		CORN	
FRIED GREEN BEANS	\$12.0	POTATOES	
		SHRIMP	
Appetizer		SEAFOOD	
SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$80.0	EGG	
FRIED ONION RINGS	\$9.0	Starters	
Appetizers		SMALL KRAB AND	
STUFF SHRIMP	\$17.0	SHRIMP TRAY	\$26.0
FRIED CRAB FINGERS	\$17.0 \$18.0	FRIED FISH AND SHRIMP TRAY	\$30.0
Lunch Onscials		LUNCH CHICKEN AND SHRIMP	\$20.0
Lunch Specials		PASTA	
LUNCH SHRIMP PASTA	\$18.0	TURKEY NECKS ONLY	\$10.0
LUNCH CHICKEN PASTA	\$16.0	SMALL KRAB TRAY	\$23.0
Dovorogoo		FRIED FISH TRAY	\$23.0
Beverages		KRAB KINGZ JUST KRAB	\$46.0
BOTTLE DRINKS	\$4.0	2 LB. CRAWFISH	\$20.0
CAN SODA	\$2.0	KRAB KINGZ SMALL SHRIMP TRAY	\$23.0
Popular Items		KRAB KINGZ LARGE SHRIMP TRAY	\$30.0
SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS	\$12.0	LUNCH SEAFOOD PASTA	\$27.0
LOBSTER AND SHRIMP PLATTER	\$79.0	KRAB KINGZ SNOW CRAB AND SHRIMP	\$53.0
Pasta		DUNGENESS CRAB AND SHRIMP	\$59.0

**PLATTER** 

**LOBSTER PLATE** 

\$40.0

\$27.0

\$72.0



## Krab Kingz

917 N Hampton Rd Suite 101, 75115, Desoto, US, DeSoto, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 12:00 -20:00 Tuesday 12:00 -20:00 Wednesday 12:00 -20:00 Thursday 12:00 -20:00 Friday 12:00 -22:00 Saturday 12:00 -22:00 Sunday 13:00 -20:00

